Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
230V, 1 phase Units .
0.37 2.4 R0 ACS150-01E-02A4-2 68581940 £ 93.00 A
0.75 4.7 R1 ACS150-01E-04A7-2 68581966 £ 108.00 A
1.1 6.7 R1 ACS150-01E-06A7-2 68581974 £ 137.00 A
1.5 7.5 R2 ACS150-01E-07A5-2 68581982 £ 153.00 A
2.2 9.8 R2 ACS150-01E-09A8-2 68581991 £ 184.00 A
230V, 3 phase Units
0.37 2.4 R0 ACS150-03E-02A4-2 68582008 £ 156.00 A
0.55 3.5 R0 ACS150-03E-03A5-2 68582016 £ 165.00 A
0.75 4.7 R1 ACS150-03E-04A7-2 68582024 £ 198.00 A
1.1 6.7 R1 ACS150-03E-06A7-2 68582032 £ 220.00 A
1.5 7.5 R1 ACS150-03E-07A5-2 68582041 £ 224.00 A
2.2 9.8 R2 ACS150-03E-09A8-2 68582059 £ 338.00 A
400V, 3 Phase Units .
0.37 1.2 R0 ACS150-03E-01A2-4 68581737 £ 147.00 A
0.55 1.9 R0 ACS150-03E-01A9-4 68581745 £ 156.00 A
0.75 2.4 R0 ACS150-03E-02A4-4 68581753 £ 170.00 A
1.1 3.3 R1 ACS150-03E-03A3-4 68581761 £ 187.00 A
1.5 4.1 R1 ACS150-03E-04A1-4 68581788 £ 204.00 A
2.2 5.6 R1 ACS150-03E-05A6-4 68581796 £ 293.00 A
3 7.3 R1 ACS150-03E-07A3-4 68581800 £ 353.00 A
4 8.8 R1 ACS150-03E-08A8-4 68581818 £ 401.00 A
Options
Control accessories
MFDT-01 Flash Drop Option 68566380 £ 888.00 O
EMC-Filters